lIT Delhi — Abu Dhabi

Round 6 — Opening Closing Ranks

o W W W W W W W W W

. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.
. Tech.

Academic Program Name

in Computer Science and Engineering
in Computer Science and Engineering
in Computer Science and Engineering
in Computer Science and Engineering
in Computer Science and Engineering
in Energy Engineering
in Energy Engineering
in Energy Engineering
in Energy Engineering

in Energy Engineering

Category
General

GEN-EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST
General
GEN-EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Opening Rank
2205

371
1401
70
580
2463
815
1655
749
786

Closing Rank
2270

371
1589
70
580
2741
815
1704
764
786



