IIT Delhi – Abu Dhabi

Academic Program Name	Category	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
B. Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	General	2205	2270
B. Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	GEN-EWS	371	371
B. Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	1401	1589
B. Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	SC	70	70
B. Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	ST	580	580
B. Tech. in Energy Engineering	General	2463	2741
B. Tech. in Energy Engineering	GEN-EWS	815	815
B. Tech. in Energy Engineering	OBC-NCL	1655	1704
B. Tech. in Energy Engineering	SC	749	764
B. Tech. in Energy Engineering	ST	786	786

Round 6 – Opening Closing Ranks